
MASSAGES
BODY AROMASSAGE BY DECLÉOR

PHYSIOTHERAPY AND DEEP TISSUE

RELAX - Relaxing body massage.
FLOW - Draining body massage.
SLIM - Slimming body massage.
TONIC - Toning body massage.

60/90min
60/90min
60/90min
60/90min

85€/110€
85€/110€
85€/110€
85€/110€

FINAL TOUCHES
MANICURE / PEDICURE

SIMPLE MANICURE
FRENCH MANICURE
REGULAR PEDICURE
MEDICAL PEDICURE
CLASSIC NAIL COLORING 
FRENCH NAIL DESIGN
HAND SUPREME
FEET SUPREME

45min 
55min
55min 
75min 
15min
20min 
 60min 
70min

 20€ 
 25€ 
 35€ 
 55€ 
 10€ 
 12€ 
 55€ 
 65€ 

WAXING

HALF LEG
FULL LEG
HALF ARM (up to elbow)
TOTAL BRAZILIAN WAXING
DEEP GROIN WAXING 
BIKINI LINE
UNDERARMS
UPPER LIP
CHIN
EYEBROW SHAPING
EYEBROWS, FIRST DESIGN
BACK
CHEST (men)
PERMANENT VPL DEPILATION

30min
 40min
20min 
40min 
30min
20min
20min 
15min 
15min 
20min 
30min
40min
30min

 22€ 
 37€ 
 15€ 
 35€ 
 25€ 
 15€ 
 15€ 

 8€ 
 10€ 
 15€ 
 25€ 
 35€ 
 25€ 

Under consultation

BACHELORETTE PARTIES AND SPA BIRTHDAYS
Be original and get an unforgettable moment of comfort, tranquillity and beauty for your bachelorette 
party or birthday! Checkout our offers and conditions completely adapted to your needs.

SPA CIRCUIT (mandatory headset)

OTHER SERVICES

EYEBROW TINTING
EYELASH TINTING
EYELASH PERM

20min
30min
45min

 30€  
35€ 
40€ 

AROMA WRAPS AND SCRUBS
PERFECT BALANCE - Body scrub and intense nourishing and
relaxing wrap.

INTENSE DETOX & SLIMMING - Body scrub and intense purifying
and remodelling wrap.

AGE EXCELLENCE - Body scrub and intense firming and 
anti-aging wrap.

CHOCOLATE DELICE - Body scrub and moisturizing wrap with 
dark chocolate and vanilla.

ANTIPAIN INTENSE - Body scrub and termic wrap with ginger 
against muscular pain and tensions.

SKIN RENEWAL - Deep face and body scrub and moisturizing.

75min

75min

75min

75min

75min

40min

 90€ 
 

90€ 
 

90€ 
 

90€ 
 

90€

55€ 

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE
GOLFER´S RECOVERY MASSAGE 
LOCALIZED LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE

60/90min
45/60min
45/60min

90€/120€
70€/90€
65€/85€

RITUALSPA MASSAGES SELECTION
HOT STONES MASSAGE
ORIENTAL TOUCH - Massage with hot spicy oils and 
aromatic herbs stamps.
COCOON OF LIGHT - Aromatherapy candle massage.

70/90min
60/90min

60min

 95€/110€ 
 85€/110€ 

 
85€ 

FOCUS MASSAGES
HEAVY LEGS RELIEF
BACK COMFORT 

LIFT VISAGE - Remodeling and toning facial massage.

 30/45min
 30/45min

20/30min

 45€/65€ 
 45€/65€ 

 20€/35€ 

BOUNDLESS RITUALS 
1/2 AND 1 DAY SPA PROGRAMS

PURE & DETOX - 

HOLISTIC SECRET - Oriental body scrub, hot stones massage 
and Essence Aromactive® facial treatment.

HARMONY & WELLBEING - Body scrub, aromatherapy candle 
massage and Essence Aromactive® facial treatment.

ABSOLUTE SPA & BEAUTY - Body scrub, wrap and massage, 
facial treatment and manicure or pedicure.

135min

150min

135min

250min

 155€ 
 

180€ 
 

165€ 
 

285€ 

RITUALS FOR TWO

ROMANTIC ODYSSEY - Essential oils massage and Essence 
Aromactive® facial treatment.

INSPIRATION OF SENSES - Body scrub, aromatherapy candle 
massage and Hydra Fresh facial treatment.

DIVINE PASSION - Hydro massage bathtub ritual followed by an 
exclusive massage for her and him.

100min

120min

90min

 215€ 
 

255€

195€ 

MOTHER-TO-BE
MOTHER-TO-BE - Prenatal massage.

BEAUTY OF MOTHERHOOD - Stretch marks prevention and 
afterbirth skin firming recuperation.

45/60min

75min

 60€/75€ 

 85€ 

CORPORATE SERVICES

FACIAL TREATMENTS
DEEP SKIN CLEANSING 

ESSENCE AROMACTIVE®- Multivitamin facial treatment, 
adapted to the skin type by Decléor.

TOP EXPERT - Personalized facial treatment.

VITAL EYES RITUAL - Revitalizing eyes contour treatment.

90min

50min

70min 

15/30min

 95€ 

 75€ 

95€  

17€/35€ 

SPECIFIC LOCALIZED TREATMENTS 
RE - DRAIN - Increases blood stream and reduces swelling.

RE - BUILD - Anti-cellulite and slimming.

RE - FIRM - Tones the body.

50min

50min

50min 

75€ 
 

75€ 

75€

Terms and conditions: The services and treatments in RitualSPA require advanced booking. If you want to cancel or 
change your appointment, please notify us with a minimum of 2 hours in advance. In the case of non attendance or 
cancellation in advance equal to or less than 2 hours, we reserve the right to charge the full value of the treatment.

Access to tropical shower, bithermic shower, hydro-pool, herbal steam sauna,
hammam with aromatheraphy and chromotheraphy system.

120min  25€ 

THERAPY WITH BAMBOO STALKS 60min 85€ 

REFLEXOLOGY  45/60min  65€/80€ 

RITUAL SANO PER ACQUA -                                          Session in hydrotherapy bathtub, with
 therapeutical benefits and detox, relaxing or revitalizing effect.

30min 30€ 

NEW BODY CONCEPT - Innovating localized body treatment. 60min 85€

INTENSE ENERGY - Deep facial treatment for men. 40min 55€ 

HYDROTHERAPY FOR TWO -                                         Personalized water massage ritual. 30min 45€ 

KIDS AND TEENS
KIDS’ MASSAGE - 12 years and under.

TEENS’ BALANCE -                            Balancing massage for teenagers 16 years
and under.

AROMA TEEN -                       Moisturizing facial treatment for teenager
18 years and under.

15/30min

15/30min

50min

 18€/35€ 

 20€/40€ 

KIDS’ MANICURE - 12 years and under. 25min 12€ 

 55€ 

Regardless of the group´s size, we create group programmes which add value to your event or meeting,
allowing you to intercalate work and focus with some moments of leisure – a guaranteed method to
increase employee motivation and customer loyalty!

 

Headset  5€ 

Hotel Guest  10€ 

                                  Deep body exfoliation, detoxifying and draining
          global body wrap and massage, followed by purifying facial
          treatment.

TREATMENTS AND SERVICES PRICE LIST

Information and reservations: 261 960 909 / ext. 7909
camporeal.spa@dolce.com  |  divinespa@ritualspa.pt  

Schedule: Monday to Saturday: 9.30am to 7.30pm | Sunday: 10am to 6pm.


