

TREATMENTS AND SERVICES PRICE LIST







Information and reservations: 261 960 909 / ext. 7909 camporeal.spa@dolce.com | divinespa@ritualspa.pt Schedule: Monday to Saturday: 9.30am to 7.30pm | Sunday: 10am to 6pm.

MASSAGES

LOCALIZED LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE

THERAPY WITH BAMBOO STALKS

BODY AROMASSAGE BY DECLEOR		
RELAX - Relaxing body massage.	60/90min	85€/110€
FLOW - Draining body massage.	60/90min	85€/110€
SLIM - Slimming body massage.	60/90min	85€/110€
TONIC - Toning body massage.	60/90min	85€/110€

PHYSIOTHERAPY AND DEEP TISSUE DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE 60/90min 90€/120€ GOLFER'S RECOVERY MASSAGE 45/60min 70€/90€

RITUALSPA MASSAGES SELECTION		
HOT STONES MASSAGE	70/90min	95€/110€
ORIENTAL TOUCH - Massage with hot spicy oils and	60/90min	85€/110€
aromatic herbs stamps.		
COCOON OF LIGHT - Aromathorapy candle massage	60min	956

45/60min **65€/85€**

60min

85€

FOCUS MASSAGES		
1 0000 1111 1001 10120		
HEAVY LEGS RELIEF	30/45min	45€/65€
BACK COMFORT	30/45min	45€/65€
REFLEXOLOGY	45/60min	65€/80€
LIFT VISAGE - Remodeling and toning facial massage.	20/30min	20€/35€

AROMA WRAPS AND SCRUBS

PERFECT BALANCE - Body scrub and intense nourishing and relaxing wrap.	75min	90€
INTENSE DETOX & SLIMMING - Body scrub and intense purifying and remodelling wrap.	75min	90€
AGE EXCELLENCE - Body scrub and intense firming and anti-aging wrap.	75min	90€
CHOCOLATE DELICE - Body scrub and moisturizing wrap with dark chocolate and vanilla.	75min	90€
ANTIPAIN INTENSE - Body scrub and termic wrap with ginger against muscular pain and tensions.	75min	90€
SKIN RENEWAL - Deep face and body scrub and moisturizing.	40min	55€
RITUAL SANO PER ACQUA - Session in hydrotherapy bathtub, with therapeutical benefits and detox, relaxing or revitalizing effect.	30min	30€

SPECIFIC LOCALIZED TREATMENTS

RE - DRAIN - Increases blood stream and reduces swelling.	50min	75€
RE - BUILD - Anti-cellulite and slimming.	50min	75€
RE - FIRM - Tones the body.	50min	75€
NEW BODY CONCEPT - Innovating localized body treatment.	60min	85€

FACIAL TREATMENTS

DEEP SKIN CLEANSING	90min	95€
ESSENCE AROMACTIVE®- Multivitamin facial treatment, adapted to the skin type by Decléor.	50min	75€
TOP EXPERT - Personalized facial treatment.	70min	95€
VITAL EYES RITUAL - Revitalizing eyes contour treatment.	15/30min	17€/35€
INTENSE ENERGY - Deep facial treatment for men.	40min	55€

BOUNDLESS RITUALS 1/2 AND 1 DAY SPA PROGRAMS

PURE & DETOX - Deep body exfoliation, detoxifying and draining global body wrap and massage, followed by purifying facial treatment.	135min	155€
HOLISTIC SECRET - Oriental body scrub, hot stones massage and Essence Aromactive® facial treatment.	150min	180€
HARMONY & WELLBEING - Body scrub, aromatherapy candle massage and Essence Aromactive® facial treatment.	135min	165€
ABSOLUTE SPA & BEAUTY - Body scrub, wrap and massage, facial treatment and manicure or pedicure.	250min	285€

RITUALS FOR TWO		
ROMANTIC ODYSSEY - Essential oils massage and Essence Aromactive [®] facial treatment.	100min	215€
INSPIRATION OF SENSES - Body scrub, aromatherapy candle massage and <i>Hydra Fresh</i> facial treatment.	120min	255€
DIVINE PASSION - Hydro massage bathtub ritual followed by an exclusive massage for her and him.	90min	195€
HYDROTHERAPY FOR TWO - Personalized water massage ritual.	30min	45€

MOTHER-TO-BE

MOTHER-TO-BE - Prenatal massage.	45/60min	60€/75€
BEAUTY OF MOTHERHOOD - Stretch marks prevention and afterbirth skin firming recurperation	75min	85€

KIDS AND TEENS

KIDS' MASSAGE - 12 years and under.	15/30min	18€/35€
TEENS' BALANCE - Balancing massage for teenagers 16 years and under.	15/30min	20€/40€
AROMA TEEN - Moisturizing facial treatment for teenager 18 years and under.	50min	55€
KIDS' MANICURE - 12 years and under.	25min	12€

FINAL TOUCHES

MANICURE / PEDICURE

SIMPLE MANICURE	45min	20
FRENCH MANICURE	55min	25
REGULAR PEDICURE	55min	35
MEDICAL PEDICURE	75min	55
CLASSIC NAIL COLORING	15min	10
FRENCH NAIL DESIGN	20min	12
HAND SUPREME	60min	55
FEET SUPREME	70min	65

OTHER SERVICES

EYEBROW TINTING	20min	30
EYELASH TINTING	30min	35
EYELASH PERM	45min	40

WAXING

HALF LEG	30min	22€
FULL LEG	40min	37€
HALF ARM (up to elbow)	20min	15€
TOTAL BRAZILIAN WAXING	40min	35€
DEEP GROIN WAXING	30min	25€
BIKINI LINE	20min	15€
UNDERARMS	20min	15€
UPPER LIP	15min	8€
CHIN	15min	10€
EYEBROW SHAPING	20min	15€
EYEBROWS, FIRST DESIGN	30min	25€
BACK	40min	35€
CHEST (men)	30min	25€
PERMANENT VPL DEPILATION	Under consultation	

BACHELORETTE PARTIES AND SPA BIRTHDAYS

Be original and get an unforgettable moment of comfort, tranquillity and beauty for your bachelorette party or birthday! Checkout our offers and conditions completely adapted to your needs.

CORPORATE SERVICES

Regardless of the group's size, we create group programmes which add value to your event or meeting, allowing you to intercalate work and focus with some moments of leisure – a guaranteed method to increase employee motivation and customer loyalty!

SPA CIRCUIT (mandatory headset)

Access to tropical shower, bithermic shower, hydro-pool, herbal steam sauna hammam with aromatheraphy and chromotheraphy system.	120min
	Headset

25€

5€

Terms and conditions: The services and treatments in RitualSPA require advanced booking. If you want to cancel or change your appointment, please notify us with a minimum of 2 hours in advance. In the case of non attendance or cancellation in advance equal to or less than 2 hours, we reserve the right to charge the full value of the treatment.